
 
  

 

Jane Bradley
  

Kevin Carr
  

 

01292 612045
jane.bradley@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

01292 612544
kevin.carr@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

Eileen Howat
Chief Executive
(Head of Paid Service)

•   Asset Management (including Community 
    Asset Transfer and Ayrshire Roads Alliance) 
•   Capital Programme 
•   Corporate Procurement
•   Economic Development 
•   Facilities Management 
•   Housing Development 
•   Housing Management
•   Neighbourhood Services
•   Planning
•   Building Control 
•   Professional Design Services 
•   Property Maintenance 

Donald Gillies
Director – Place 

Tim Baulk
Head of Finance &
ICT 

•   Democratic Governance Services
•   Legal & Licensing Services 
•   Insurance, Risk & Safety Management 
•   Civil Contingencies & Business Continuity 
•   Trading Standards & Environmental Health 

Catriona Caves
  

 
  

Head of Community
Health & Care 
Services 

 
 

   
 

•   Revenues & Benefits 
•   Corporate Finance & Accounting 
•   ICT Strategy & Delivery 

•   Adult Support & Protection 
•   Care at Home & Care Homes 
•   Community Care & Day Services 
•   Community Mental Health District Nursing 
•   Physical Disability 

•    Children with Disabilities 
•    Children’s Houses 
•    Corporate Parenting 
•    Family Support & Young People Services 
•    Fostering & Adoption 
•    Health Visiting & School Nursing

 
  

  

01292 612612
eileen.howat@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

01292 612839
donald.gillies@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

 

01292 612620
tim.baulk@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

01292 612556
catriona.caves@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

Chief Financial Officer Monitoring Officer

Position
Vacant

Billy McClean

Billy.McClean@nhs.net
01292 559860

Mike Newall
  

01292 616231
mike.newall@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

01292 616127
Mark.Inglis@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

Louise.Reid@south-ayrshire.gov.uk
01292 612032

Louise Reid

Head of Children’s 
Health, Care and 
Justice Services

Assistant Director 
People

Assistant Director 
People

Assistant Director 
Place

Assistant Director 
Place

Mark Inglis

Tim Eltringham
Director – Health & Social
Care Partnership 

01292 612419
tim.eltringham@south-ayrshire.gov.uk

 

Lyndsay McRoberts
Director of Education   

Early years centres
Specialist schools and bases
Primary and secondary schools.
Quality Improvement
Educational Support Services
Inclusion Coordinators
Virtual Headteacher for Care Experienced
Children and Young People.

Head of Legal, HR and 
Regulatory Services  

HR & Employee Services•   

01292 616627
Lyndsay.McRoberts@south-ayrshire.gov.uk


